Resultados finales Taller Emprende 2026

Alumno
Abby Rosalinda Vargas Rojas
Alberto Rogelio Teodores Pérez
Aldo Steve Pérez Mora
Alejandra De Alba Pérez
Andrea Méndez Lépez
Andres Guerra Ochoa
Angel Josue Bobadilla Quifionez
Anthony Gabriel Patifo
Antonio Tadeo Aguilar Sanchez
Brianda Guadalupe Ruiz Almaguer
Carlos Eduardo Espinosa Ferra
Cecilia Guadalupe Navarro Martinez
Danna Michelle Arellano Mirafuentes
David Salvador Mendoza Rojas
Dulce Fernanda Zufiga Mejia
Ericka Michelle Rivera Salazar
Gabriela Mendoza Gayén
Guillermo Eduardo Olvera Escalante
Héctor Alberto Lépez Solano
Héctor Ricardo Martinez Martinez
Iker Santillan Fraga
Itzel Rios Delgado
Jaqueline Ferra
José Antonio Mosqueda Alvarado
Josué Arreola Tena
Kevin Castillo Sanchez
Maria del Carmen Villanueva Granados

Maria Fernanda Martinez Juarez

Matricula
M01025431
M01002486
M01058456
M01064165
M01014774
M00722037
M01034533
M01061593
M01068999
MO01010774
M01060043
M01068588
M01051569
M01046639
M01064742
M01062178
M01071403
M01034266
M01063407
M01038714
M01053761
M01059025
M01044352
MO01064533
MO01015125
M01039415
M00026163
M01059524



Maria Inés Mancilla Huerta
Mariana Pintor Romo

Mateo Beltran Garcia

Moisés Bravo Zamora

Natalia Montserrat Gonzalez Flores
Nathalia Avila Cuevas

Rebeca Rebolledo Sanchez

Ricardo Hernandez Ramirez
Ricardo Velazquez Valle

Sleydi Mailed Bautista Soriano

Yaretzi Villanueva Jaramillo

M01027333
M01067492
M01040059
M00812320
M01068999
M01033422
M01055613
M01050115
M01012620
M01066008
M01046062



