

Resultados finales Taller Emprende 2026

Alumno	Matrícula
Abby Rosalinda Vargas Rojas	M01025431
Alberto Rogelio Teodores Pérez	M01002486
Aldo Steve Pérez Mora	M01058456
Alejandra De Alba Pérez	M01064165
Andrea Méndez López	M01014774
Andres Guerra Ochoa	M00722037
Ángel Josue Bobadilla Quiñonez	M01034533
Anthony Gabriel Patiño	M01061593
Antonio Tadeo Aguilar Sánchez	M01068999
Brianda Guadalupe Ruiz Almaguer	M01010774
Carlos Eduardo Espinosa Ferra	M01060043
Cecilia Guadalupe Navarro Martínez	M01068588
Danna Michelle Arellano Mirafuentes	M01051569
David Salvador Mendoza Rojas	M01046639
Dulce Fernanda Zúñiga Mejía	M01064742
Ericka Michelle Rivera Salazar	M01062178
Gabriela Mendoza Gayón	M01071403
Guillermo Eduardo Olvera Escalante	M01034266
Héctor Alberto López Solano	M01063407
Héctor Ricardo Martínez Martínez	M01038714
Iker Santillán Fraga	M01053761
Itzel Ríos Delgado	M01059025
Jaqueline Ferra	M01044352
José Antonio Mosqueda Alvarado	M01064533
Josué Arreola Tena	M01015125
Kevin Castillo Sánchez	M01039415
María del Carmen Villanueva Granados	M00026163
Maria Fernanda Martínez Juárez	M01059524

María Inés Mancilla Huerta	M01027333
Mariana Pintor Romo	M01067492
Mateo Beltrán Garcia	M01040059
Moisés Bravo Zamora	M00812320
Natalia Montserrat Gonzalez Flores	M01068999
Nathalia Ávila Cuevas	M01033422
Rebeca Rebolledo Sánchez	M01055613
Ricardo Hernández Ramírez	M01050115
Ricardo Velázquez Valle	M01012620
Sleydi Mailed Bautista Soriano	M01066008
Yaretzi Villanueva Jaramillo	M01046062